
Middlesex

Sunday, April 27, 2014

T2B Time 2 Beat/T2BP 

Howard EtzelJudge:

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24035 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerT2B

24023 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineT2B

24021 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttT2B

24018 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereT2B

24010 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenT2B

24008 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallT2B

24007 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeT2B

24005 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann LefflerT2B

24003 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineT2B

24001 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenT2B

20 12Jump Height = # of dogs

20057 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonT2B

20047 Tara, Collie, Jenn McKayT2B

20044 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionT2B

20042 Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

T2B

20038 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingT2B

20037 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinT2B

20031 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertT2B

20030 Kalie, Border Collie, Jean HendryT2B

20026 Torque, Border Collie, Amber GenestT2B

20017 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryT2B

20008 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonT2B

20046 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelT2BP

16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16037 Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

T2B

16036 Fizz, Bedlington Terrier, Melissa HoppesT2B

16032 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty  McAdamsT2B

16024 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoT2B

16009 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonT2B

16005 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria GreymontT2B

16040 Flyer, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinT2BP

16021 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonT2BP

12 8Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauT2B

12024 Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauT2B

12009 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenT2B

12002 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenT2B

12027 Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauT2BP

12026 Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauT2BP

12021 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienT2BP

12011 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenT2BP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8008 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdT2B

8005 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

T2B

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4007 Freckles, Chihuahua, Carole A. BolanT2BP

4002 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

T2BP

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Howard EtzelJudge:

24 19Jump Height = # of dogs

24035 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAXA

24027 Cachi, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Anita CravenAXA

24029 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXB

24028 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24024 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'LearyAXB

24023 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24022 Rayna, Doberman Pinscher, Lois PlattAXB

24021 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24018 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24017 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXB

24014 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXB

24012 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXB

24010 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenAXB

24009 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

24008 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXB

24007 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24006 Journey, Doberman Pinscher, Lois PlattAXB

24005 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann LefflerAXB

24003 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

20 34Jump Height = # of dogs

20055 Indy, Border Collie, Kathleen DallonAXA

20047 Tara, Collie, Jenn McKayAXA

20031 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXA
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20030 Kalie, Border Collie, Jean HendryAXA

20029 SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn JussilaAXA

20028 Sailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXA

20058 Dakota, German Shepherd Dog, Katie HalfenAXPA

20046 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPA

20045 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonAXPA

20020 Cheyne, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPA

20065 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20060 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20057 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXB

20056 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXB

20044 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionAXB

20043 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchyAXB

20042 Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXB

20041 Sonoma, Australian Shepherd, Crystal PorterAXB

20040 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXB

20038 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXB

20037 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinAXB

20036 O'my, Border Collie, Lois PlattAXB

20035 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn KaufmanAXB

20034 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen VoughtAXB

20017 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20016 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AXB

20010 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20008 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXB

20005 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

20002 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20001 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20024 Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint BromeAXPB

20022 Tango, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXPB

20021 Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe MsciszAXPB

16 25Jump Height = # of dogs

16048 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXB

16047 Skyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXB

16038 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXB

16037 Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXB

16036 Fizz, Bedlington Terrier, Melissa HoppesAXB

16035 Tat, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

16034 Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16032 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty  McAdamsAXB

16017 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXB

16013 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

16012 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16011 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

16009 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXB

16008 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16007 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXB

16006 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminAXB

16005 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria GreymontAXB

16004 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16003 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16002 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

16040 Flyer, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinAXPB

16039 Eve, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16022 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXPB

16021 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16019 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPB

12 17Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXB

12024 Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXB

12019 Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue UsherAXB

12010 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12009 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12008 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

12006 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12005 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

12004 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12003 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12002 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12001 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12027 Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXPB

12026 Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXPB

12013 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXPB

12012 Aberdeen, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol HalprinAXPB

12011 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAXPB

8 25Jump Height = # of dogs

8028 Lacey, Havanese, Kathy CoderAXA

8015 Madelaine, Papillon, Susan PoirierAXA

8023 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPA

8040 Kody, All American, Joni SilvaAXB

8032 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXB

8031 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXB

8030 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXB

8020 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXB

8019 Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXB
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8017 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXB

8016 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXB

8010 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8008 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXB

8007 Caper, Chihuahua, Judy PawsonAXB

8006 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8005 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXB

8004 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXB

8002 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8001 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8034 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8033 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

8025 Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXPB

8013 Brooke, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXPB

8012 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8011 Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie RocheAXPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 Blaze, Havanese, Kathy CoderAXPA

4006 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAXPB

4002 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Howard EtzelJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24030 Aurora, German Shepherd Dog, Katie HalfenOA

24025 Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoungOA

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20049 Mya, Portuguese Water Dog, Lisa EmondOA

20048 West, Australian Shepherd, Crystal PorterOA

20050 Lester, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16049 Izzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudOA

16024 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOA

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorOAP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8027 Walter, Dandie Dinmont Terrier, Sherry BohmanOA

8014 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Howard EtzelJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24031 Eureka, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen 

MacKay

NAB

24026 Elvis, Border Collie, Andy WintherNAB

24016 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffNAB

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20052 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAB

20026 Torque, Border Collie, Amber GenestNAB

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16043 Pepper, Bedlington Terrier, Gail LemieuxNAA

16025 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonNAB

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12029 Charley, Miniature Poodle, Mark KleinNAB

12022 Colin, Shetland Sheepdog, Ava GaudetteNAP

12021 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Howard EtzelJudge:

24 17Jump Height = # of dogs

24029 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXJB

24028 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24024 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'LearyAXJB

24023 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24022 Rayna, Doberman Pinscher, Lois PlattAXJB

24021 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24018 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24017 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXJB

24014 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXJB

24012 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXJB

24010 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenAXJB

24009 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

24008 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXJB

24007 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24006 Journey, Doberman Pinscher, Lois PlattAXJB

24005 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann LefflerAXJB
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24003 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

20 33Jump Height = # of dogs

20049 Mya, Portuguese Water Dog, Lisa EmondAXJA

20047 Tara, Collie, Jenn McKayAXJA

20030 Kalie, Border Collie, Jean HendryAXJA

20029 SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn JussilaAXJA

20058 Dakota, German Shepherd Dog, Katie HalfenAJPA

20050 Lester, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarAJPA

20045 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonAJPA

20024 Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint BromeAJPA

20065 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20060 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20057 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXJB

20056 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXJB

20055 Indy, Border Collie, Kathleen DallonAXJB

20044 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionAXJB

20043 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchyAXJB

20042 Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXJB

20041 Sonoma, Australian Shepherd, Crystal PorterAXJB

20040 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXJB

20038 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXJB

20037 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinAXJB

20036 O'my, Border Collie, Lois PlattAXJB

20035 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn KaufmanAXJB

20034 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen VoughtAXJB

20031 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20017 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20016 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AXJB

20010 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20008 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXJB

20005 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

20002 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20001 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20022 Tango, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAJPB

20021 Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe MsciszAJPB

16 25Jump Height = # of dogs

16004 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJA

16048 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXJB

16047 Skyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXJB

16038 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXJB

16037 Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXJB

16036 Fizz, Bedlington Terrier, Melissa HoppesAXJB

16035 Tat, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

16034 Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16032 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty  McAdamsAXJB

16017 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXJB

16013 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

16012 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16011 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

16009 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXJB

16008 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

16007 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXJB

16006 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminAXJB

16005 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria GreymontAXJB

16003 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16002 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

16040 Flyer, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinAJPB

16039 Eve, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16027 Skippy, Collie, Mary ValentineAJPB

16022 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAJPB

16021 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

12 18Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorAJPA

12025 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXJB

12024 Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXJB

12019 Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue UsherAXJB

12010 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12009 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12008 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

12006 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12005 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

12004 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12003 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12002 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12001 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12027 Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAJPB

12026 Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAJPB

12013 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAJPB

12012 Aberdeen, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol HalprinAJPB

12011 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAJPB

8 24Jump Height = # of dogs

8028 Lacey, Havanese, Kathy CoderAXJA

8023 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPA

8040 Kody, All American, Joni SilvaAXJB
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This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Middlesex

Sunday, April 27, 2014

8032 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXJB

8031 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXJB

8030 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXJB

8020 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXJB

8019 Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXJB

8017 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXJB

8016 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXJB

8010 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8008 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXJB

8007 Caper, Chihuahua, Judy PawsonAXJB

8006 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8005 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXJB

8004 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJB

8002 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8001 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8034 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8033 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

8025 Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAJPB

8013 Brooke, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAJPB

8012 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8011 Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie RocheAJPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAJPB

4002 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Howard EtzelJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24035 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerOAJ

24030 Aurora, German Shepherd Dog, Katie HalfenOAJ

24027 Cachi, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Anita CravenOAJ

24025 Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoungOAJ

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20048 West, Australian Shepherd, Crystal PorterOAJ

20028 Sailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeOAJ

20046 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelOJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonOAJ

16024 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOAJ

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12029 Charley, Miniature Poodle, Mark KleinOAJ

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8027 Walter, Dandie Dinmont Terrier, Sherry BohmanOAJ

8015 Madelaine, Papillon, Susan PoirierOAJ

8014 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeOAJ

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 Blaze, Havanese, Kathy CoderOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Howard EtzelJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24031 Eureka, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen 

MacKay

NAJB

24026 Elvis, Border Collie, Andy WintherNAJB

24016 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffNAJB

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20052 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAJB

20026 Torque, Border Collie, Amber GenestNAJB

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16049 Izzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudNAJB

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonNAJB

12022 Colin, Shetland Sheepdog, Ava GaudetteNAJP

12021 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienNAJP
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